Team Scores

2025 SIJHSAA Class L Region 2 Track & Field Meet - Apr 29, 2025

Varsity

Boys

o NOoO OOk ON =

Girls

0N O Ok~ wWwDN =

(14 of 14 events completed)

Carmi-White County
Benton

Massac

Hamilton County
Harrisburg

Washington (Johnston City)
Central

Eldorado

(14 of 14 events completed)

Massac

Harrisburg

Hamilton County
Carmi-White County
Benton

Central

Eldorado

Washington (Johnston City)

Q Harrisburg HS Track

101
95
69
49
48
38
15

100.5
98
96
70
36.5
17

7th Grade

Boys

NO b~ wnNn -

Girls

N N o w w = =

(2 of 2 events completed)

Central

Hamilton County

Massac

Benton

Harrisburg

Carmi-White County
Washington (Johnston City)

(2 of 2 events completed)

Harrisburg

Carmi-White County
Benton

Central

Massac

Washington (Johnston City)
Eldorado

Hamilton County



Combined

Men (16 of 16 events completed)

1 Benton 103
2 Carmi-White County 103
3 Massac 81
4 Hamilton County 65
5 Harrisburg 53
6 Washington (Johnston City) 39
7 Central 33
8 Eldorado 6

Women (16 of 16 events completed)

1 Harrisburg 116

2 Massac 104.5
3 Hamilton County 97

4 Carmi-White County 88

5 Benton 44.5
6 Central 25

7 Eldorado 7

8 Washington (Johnston City) 7



