#### **Team Scores**

### 2025 SIJHSAA Class L Region 2 Track & Field Meet - Apr 29, 2025 • Harrisburg HS Track

# Varsity 7th Grade

Boys	(14 of 14 events completed)		Boys	(2 of 2 events completed)	
1	Carmi-White County	101	1	Central	18
2	Benton	95	2	Hamilton County	16
3	Massac	69	3	Massac	12
4	Hamilton County	49	4	Benton	8
5	Harrisburg	48	5	Harrisburg	5
6	Washington (Johnston City)	38	6	Carmi-White County	2
7	Central	15	7	Washington (Johnston City)	1
8	Eldorado	6			
			Girls	(2 of 2 events completed)	
Girls	(14 of 14 events completed)		1	Harrisburg	18
1	Massac	100.5	1	Carmi-White County	18
2	Harrisburg	98	3	Benton	8
3	Hamilton County	96	3	Central	8
4	Carmi-White County	70	5	Massac	4
5	Benton	36.5	5	Washington (Johnston City)	4
6	Central	17	7	Eldorado	1
7	Eldorado	6	7	Hamilton County	1
8	Washington (Johnston City)	3			

## Combined

#### Men (16 of 16 events completed)

1	Benton	103
2	Carmi-White County	103
3	Massac	81
4	Hamilton County	65
5	Harrisburg	53
6	Washington (Johnston City)	39
7	Central	33
8	Eldorado	6

### Women (16 of 16 events completed)

1	Harrisburg	116
2	Massac	104.5
3	Hamilton County	97
4	Carmi-White County	88
5	Benton	44.5
6	Central	25
7	Eldorado	7
8	Washington (Johnston City)	7